
2 Lady Bestball 2018
Player Roster

Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Lynn Stroud 93 16.2 4579785 Registered

Joan Hammond 92 19.1 7222094 Registered

Saundra Coronado 91 29.2 3101704 Registered

Pam Brady 90 23.8 8570610 Registered, not confirmed

Kelli Hall 89 29.8 2594934 Registered

Nikki Nakano 88 16.9 1014937 Registered, not confirmed

Susan Lund 87 16.8 8561909 Registered

Jean Smith 86 8.3 3002623 Registered

Dawnette Archer 85 17.1 8556483 Registered, not confirmed

Kelli Kinkela 84 16.5 8560403 Registered

Peggy Hicks 82 6.3 8563545 Registered

Brenda Pickett 81 10.4 8566775 Registered

Jean Larue 80 13.3 8563727 Registered, not confirmed

Suzanne Butler 79 12.1 8559340 Registered

Kareen Markle 78 1.6 8560742 Registered

Cheri Stimpson 77 11.9 3103965 Registered

Ann Penske 74 21.6 5471000 Registered

Cathy Hardy 73 20.2 8560238 Registered

Andrea Krueger 72 17.8 5437875 Registered

Jacquie Elcox 71 21.7 8563596 Registered, not confirmed

Karen Stock 70 647596 No email provided

Kristin Christensen 69 24.0 8560220 Registered

Lynne Edwards 68 8.9 8558031 Registered

Event Roster: 88



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Anne Carr 67 6.0 5222326 Registered

Jean Cariaga 66 14.7 8563012 Registered

Erika Schneider 65 10.0 7056578 Registered

Pamela Williams 64 13.6 8564673 Registered

Kathy Theisen 63 15.7 5293670 Registered

Lavon Kingsford 62 17.9 8558259 Registered, not confirmed

Morrisa Hansen 61 20.1 2080231 Registered

Joyce Goodman 60 8706236 Registered

Louise Zimmerman 59 25.4 8556216 Registered

Peggy Cooper 58 15.1 3947494 Registered

Karen Towne 57 15.8 8557139 Registered

Debbie Sprague 56 16.3 8561077 Registered

Lynette Murphy 55 15.2 8560762 Registered, not confirmed

Susan Schmitz 52 16.6 8560361 Registered

Karen Driflot 51 8562989 Registered

Mary Traughber 50 25.4 8562965 Registered

Lana Lundgren 49 24.3 1397053 Registered

Darla Williamson 48 28.0 8557106 Registered

Mary Peck 47 2131963 No email provided

Nancy Bastida 46 8559967 Registered

Joanne Odiaga 45 8561933 Registered

Linda Roberts 44 27.0 8565169 Registered

Tammy Heath 43 18.4 8561474 Registered

Betty Bolin 42 14.5 8563010 Registered, not confirmed

Sue Thompson 41 23.2 8560301 Registered

Suzy Regan 40 31.1 1304228 Registered

Kelleen Blake 39 20.7 374832 Registered



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Jeanne Campbell 38 8559135 Registered, not confirmed

Elaine Hitchcock 37 25.3 8558441 Registered, not confirmed

Terri Nero 36 19.4 738246 Registered

Dorothy Hardee 35 21.3 8565827 Registered, not confirmed

Tara Vreeland 34 11.7 8656566 Registered

Nila Kershner 33 13.9 8560676 Registered

Diane Norquist 32 26.6 8570682 Registered

Dori Bergdorf 31 36.0 8850648 Registered

Beverly Banner 30 16.8 8559665 Registered

Sue Tracy 29 12.7 8558941 Registered

Carolyn Hynes 28 17.4 8562570 Registered, not confirmed

Monica Green 27 19.5 7051138 Registered

Connie Olson 26 8560998 Registered

Emilie Lamarche 25 31.0 8729970 Registered

Marilee Pospahala 24 17.4 8558047 Registered

Merridee Wark 23 16.7 8558693 Registered

Lynn Thomas 22 16.7 8558325 Registered, not confirmed

Karen Tino 21 18.3 8558549 Registered

Pat Coffey 20 18.6 8564393 Registered

Jennifer Washington 19 8658409 No email provided

Jerrie Ratto 18 22.6 183649 Registered

Harriet Crist 17 28.1 8557517 Registered

Cheryl Neiers 16 17.3 8561611 Registered

Denise Shields 15 16.7 8557985 Registered

Carol Johnson 14 21.0 8576619 Registered

Robin Bruneel 13 20.0 8564030 Registered

Karen Ryan 12 20.3 845070 Registered



Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Robyn Richards-Grove 11 20.0 8558260 Registered, not confirmed

Michelle Brown-Cole 10 32.7 249341 Registered, not confirmed

Gerre Pagano 9 37.3 377357 Registered

Angela Holtan 8 30.9 249354 Registered, not confirmed

Cheryl Dietz 7 23.8 8564437 Registered

Kim Eimers 6 13.1 8560183 Registered

Tiffany Southern 5 13.6 8560319 Registered

Karen Giardina 4 8563703 No email provided

Ginna Maggard 3 8561298 Registered

Dana McCracken 2 9.2 8558402 Registered, not confirmed

Lisa Morgan 1 7.8 8570677 Registered



Handle Email Riding / Walking / Caddie

Lynn Stroud lynnstroud@cableone.net Riding

Joan Hammond joan_ham@ymail.com Riding

Saundra Coronado skycoronado@cableone.net Riding

Pam Brady pambrady@gmail.com Riding

Kelli Hall kellihall55@gmail.com Riding

Nikki Nakano mccallgolfrest@gmail.com Riding

Susan Lund sjlboise@msn.com Riding

Jean Smith jlanes2@msn.com Riding

Dawnette Archer dawnette.archer@gmail.com Walking

Kelli Kinkela kellikinkela@msn.com Walking

Peggy Hicks dugpeg@earthlink.net Walking

Brenda Pickett brendapickett99@gmail.com Walking

Jean Larue krisandjeanie@cableone.net Riding

Suzanne Butler suzi@cableone.net Riding

Kareen Markle markles5@aol.com Riding

Cheri Stimpson cheri1@q.com Riding

Ann Penske idafly@q.com Riding

Cathy Hardy hardycu@gmail.com Riding

Andrea Krueger wmcabasque@gmail.com Riding

Jacquie Elcox jacquie@treasurevalleyhearing.com Riding

Karen Stock Walking

Kristin Christensen paulkris0546@msn.com Walking

Lynne Edwards lmeinidaho@frontiernet.net Walking

Anne Carr range.rat43@gmail.com Walking

Jean Cariaga jeancariaga@hotmail.com Walking

Erika Schneider etowne@hotmail.com Walking

Pamela Williams golfinwilliams@hotmail.com Riding



Handle Email Riding / Walking / Caddie

Kathy Theisen theisen55@msn.com Riding

Lavon Kingsford grantkingsford@yahoo.com -

Morrisa Hansen mhans1256@gmail.com -

Joyce Goodman joyce.m.goodman@gmail.com Riding

Louise Zimmerman louise.zimmerman72@gmail.com Riding

Peggy Cooper coop4tp@gmail.com Walking

Karen Towne kktthegolfqueen@yahoo.com Walking

Debbie Sprague idahogolfergal@gmail.com -

Lynette Murphy lwmurphy13@cableone.net Riding

Susan Schmitz sds990@hotmail.com Walking

Karen Driflot karenbradshaw83638@gmail.com Walking

Mary Traughber matraubs@gmail.com Riding

Lana Lundgren lanafaysc@yahoo.com Riding

Darla Williamson dandy@cableone.net Riding

Mary Peck Riding

Nancy Bastida bastida.nancy@gmail.com Riding

Joanne Odiaga jodiaga47@gmail.com Riding

Linda Roberts lxroberts1@yahoo.com Riding

Tammy Heath tammysheath@gmail.com Riding

Betty Bolin tusconrb@comcast.net Walking

Sue Thompson billsueidaho@aol.com Walking

Suzy Regan regansuzy@yahoo.com Riding

Kelleen Blake kelleen66@gmail.com Riding

Jeanne Campbell jcampb2125@aol.com -

Elaine Hitchcock idahocowgirl1@gmail.com -

Terri Nero tnero@jps.net -

Dorothy Hardee dhardee@fiberpipe.net -



Handle Email Riding / Walking / Caddie

Tara Vreeland shergar32@gmail.com -

Nila Kershner nila.kershner@gmail.com -

Diane Norquist dnorquist4@msn.com -

Dori Bergdorf dori.bergdorf@dtlbuilders.com -

Beverly Banner bev@iopsouthwest.com -

Sue Tracy suetracygolfer@gmail.com -

Carolyn Hynes chorizos@msn.com -

Monica Green monigreen@comcast.net -

Connie Olson conniebrownolson@kw.com -

Emilie Lamarche ejlmrch@q.com -

Marilee Pospahala mpospahala@live.com -

Merridee Wark docwark@icloud.com -

Lynn Thomas lynnsthomas@msn.com -

Karen Tino gregtino@cableone.net -

Pat Coffey patriciacoffey0@gmail.com Walking

Jennifer Washington -

Jerrie Ratto cassiepaws@q.com -

Harriet Crist hcrist54@gmail.com -

Cheryl Neiers cheryl.neiers@supervalu.com -

Denise Shields ddshields@cableone.net -

Carol Johnson caroljohns@cableone.net -

Robin Bruneel gmagolfbag@msn.com -

Karen Ryan kaykaymexico@gmail.com -

Robyn Richards-Grove hognduck@yahoo.com -

Michelle Brown-Cole mbrowncole@cableone.net -

Gerre Pagano gerrepagano@gmail.com -

Angela Holtan alholtan@yahoo.com -



Handle Email Riding / Walking / Caddie

Cheryl Dietz c.lowe.dietz@me.com -

Kim Eimers kimberly.eimers@gmail.com -

Tiffany Southern farl5151@hotmail.com -

Karen Giardina -

Ginna Maggard ginnamaggard@gmail.com -

Dana McCracken oneiron4fn@aol.com -

Lisa Morgan lmo1962@gmail.com -


